
Fill in the gaps

The Grand Old Duke Of York by Canciones Infantiles

Oh the  (1)__________  old  (2)________  of  (3)________  

He had ten  (4)________________  men 

He  (5)______________  them up to the top of the hill 

And he marched  (6)________   (7)________   (8)__________  

 

And when  (9)________  were up,  (10)________   (11)________  up 

And  (12)________   (13)________  were down,  (14)________   (15)________  down 

And when they  (16)________  only  (17)______________  up 

They  (18)________   (19)______________  up nor  (20)________  
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. Grand

2. Duke

3. York

4. thousand

5. marched

6. them

7. down

8. again

9. they

10. they

11. were

12. when

13. they

14. they

15. were

16. were

17. halfway

18. were

19. neither

20. down

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

